Event Co-Chairs

Scott Brickman & John Lee

cordially invite you to the



Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation's CREIGHTON FARMS **GOLF CLASSIC**

MONDAY 9:30 A.M.

MAY 2024

9:30 A.M. - 11:00 A.M.

Registration, warm-up, and team photos with Cal Ripken, Jr. 11:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

> Golf tournament and lunch on the course 4:00 P.M.

Cocktails, dinner, auction, and awards *Schedule subject to change.

About the Tournament

TOURNAMENT FORMAT

Two better balls of the four. Prizes will be awarded to first, second, and third place foursomes.

THE CLUB AT CREIGHTON FARMS

The Club at Creighton Farms features a Jack Nicklaus Signature Golf Course, which takes advantage of the property's naturally rolling terrain, and has received Audubon Sanctuary Certification for environmental preservation. The layout challenges members with its variety, focusing on strategic thinking and precision rather than power, as well as creating a memorable experience whatever the skill level of the player.

OUR MISSION

The Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation helps to build character and teach critical life lessons to at-risk young people living in America's most distressed communities.

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

FOURSOME SPONSOR: \$5.000

- One foursome
- Premier Memorabilia
- A group photograph with Cal Ripken, Jr.
- A gift bag for each member of your foursome
- On-course signage

INDIVIDUAL: \$1.500

- Individual golf spot
- A photo with Cal Ripken, Jr.
- One gift bag



For more information, please contact Emily Rowe at 443-926-1673 or erowe@ripkenfoundation.org.



Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation's CREIGHTON FARMS GOLF CLASSIC

Sponsor Information

Company/Individual Name:		
Main Contact:	•	
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Phone:		
Email:		
Participation Level		
(Check one to indicate your level of participation)		
\$5,000 FOURSOME SPONSOR	OR \$1,500 INDIVIDUAL PLAYER	
I am unable to attend but would like to make	e a donation to the (Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation
\$		
Sponsor Material		
Vector logo (EPS or AI) due by April 26, 2024 to N	Nicole Thompson at	
nthompson@ripkenfoundation.org.		
Payment		
Payment is due by April 26, 2024. You can pay or donate, or send checks payable to the Cal Ripker	nline by going to ww n, Sr. Foundation and	w.ripkenfoundation.org/ d return by mail to:
Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation		
P.O. Box 825452 Philadelphia, PA 19182-5452		1
Signature:		DIDLEN CO
		CAL MEN, SR Foundation
Date:		TRANSFORM COMMUNITIES

Thank you for your support

Please return this commitment form to Emily Rowe at erowe@ripkenfoundation.org

CHANGE KIDS' LIVES